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Bridge Planning Section

Tom L. Kurtenbach
Tom.Kurtenbach@illinois.gov
(217) 782-2125

Hydraulics Unit

Neil VanBebber
Neil.Vanbebber@illinois.gov
(217) 785-2917

Hydraulics Group

Amanda J. Rozhon

Project Planning Unit

Richard J. Chaput
Richard.Chaput@illinois.gov
(217) 785-2916

Foundations and Geotechnical
Unit

Bradly L. Hessing
Bradly.Hessing@illinois.gov
(217) 782-7773

Project Development Group

Project Development Group

Foundations and Geotechnical
Group

Vacant

Amanda.Rozhon@illinois.gov Districts 1,4,6,8,&9 Districts 1,2,3,5,&7
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Policy, Standards, and Final
Plan Control Unit

Kevin L. Riechers
Kevin.Riechers@illinois.gov
(217) 782-9109

Structural Standard
Development Group

Peter L. Pascua
Peter.Pascua@illinois.gov
(217) 558-6260

Estimating and Review Group

Vacant

Bridge Design Section

Mark D. Shaffer
Mark.Shaffer@illinois.gov
(217) 782-2125

In-House Bridge Design
and Review Unit

Mark P. Thomson (Acting)
Mark.Thomson@illinois.gov
(217) 782-8987

Project Design and Review
Group

Ryan P. Negangard
Ryan.Negangard@illinois.gov
(217) 524-5973

C.A.D.D. Group

Michael B. Mossman
Michael.Mossman@illinois.gov
(217) 782-1510

Computer Design and
Services Group

Vacant
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Sign Structures, Shop Drawings,
and Steel Fabrication Inspection

Unit

T. Wayne Halstead

Wayne.Halstead@illinois.gov

(217) 785-7390

Consultant Bridge Design &
Construction Review Unit

Mark P. Thomson
Mark.Thomson@illinois.gov
(217) 782-8987

Project Design and Review
Group
Districts 1, 4, 6, 8, & 9
Crystal D. Stone
Crystal.Stone@illinois.gov
(217) 558-6260

Project Design and Review
Group
Districts 1,2, 3,5, &7
Sheila E. Moynihan
Sheila.Moynihan@illinois.gov
(217) 785-2926

Steel Fabrication
Inspection Group

Gary C. Lane
Gary.Lane@illinois.gov
(217) -558-0286

Structures Group

Vacant

Shop Drawings and Traffic

Evan Peters

(217) 558-0285

Shop Drawing Technician

Evan.Peters@illinois.gov
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Structural Services Section

Ruben V. Boehler
Ruben.Boehler@illinois.gov
(217) 782-2125

Structural Ratings and
Permits Unit

Spencer S. Koehler
Spencer.Koehler@illinois.gov
(217)-524-1111

Local Bridge Unit

Robert J. Perkins
Robert.Perkins@illinois.gov
(217) 785-8668

Bridge Investigations and Repair
Plans Unit

Ruben V. Boehler (Acting)
Ruben.Boehler@illinois.gov

Bridge Evaluations and
Ratings Group

Vacant

Local Bridge Services

Matt D. Humke
Matt.Humke@illinois.gov
(217) 782-5929

Local Bridge Operations

Vacant

Local Bridge Evaluation

Vacant
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(217) 782-2125

Inventory and Repair Plans
Group

David A. Burdell
David.Burdell@illinois.gov
(217) 782-2059

Repair Plans Group

Jeffrey S. Burke
Jeffrey.Burke@illinois.gov
(217) 558-0282

Bridge Management and
Inspection Unit

William A. Beisner
William.Beisner@illinois.gov
(217) 785-4537

Bridge Management Group

Phillip R. Litchfield
Phillip.Litchfield@illinois.gov
(217)-782-0814

Bridge Inspection Group

Matthew D. Rives
Matthew.Rives@illinois.gov
(217)-782-8988

Bridge Management Group
Technician

Brenda Pagan-Figueroa (Acting)

Brenda.Pagan-Figueroa@illinois.gov

(217) 558-4536

Bridge Inspection Group
Technician

Shane M. Summer
Shane.Summer@illinois.gov
(217) 558-0284
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